
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 2 Francisco Rosa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 04:18:02 01:02

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21.6ºC 83%05:00

End 21.6ºC 83%01:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 08-Jul-2018 00:28

MUTANT QUEST 250K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

250 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 3 Brandan Márquez gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 09:12:35 03:04

2 344 João Loureiro gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 10:02:42 +50:07 03:21

3 55 Miguel Pinto gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 10:04:55 +52:19 03:22

4 309 Humberto Castro gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 10:15:15 +01:02:40 03:25

5 2 Francisco Rosa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 10:26:07 +01:13:31 03:29

6 307 João Manuel Pimenta Lopes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 10:27:42 +01:15:06 03:29

7 285 Alexandre Santos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 10:28:42 +01:16:07 03:30

8 246 Agostinho Cunha gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:10:41 +01:58:06 03:44

9 366 Juan J Leis Mosquera gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:22:03 +02:09:28 03:47

10 72 Paulo Martins gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 11:25:41 +02:13:05 03:49

11 80 Martinho Saragoça gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:25:42 +02:13:06 03:49

12 301 Hugo Costa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:26:14 +02:13:39 03:49

13 205 João Teixeira gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 11:27:55 +02:15:20 03:49

14 10 Nuno Fernandes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:31:41 +02:19:06 03:51

15 228 Pedro Carneiro gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:35:55 +02:23:20 03:52

16 42 Alves André gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:36:04 +02:23:29 03:52

17 202 Duarte Martins gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 11:43:12 +02:30:37 03:54

18 78 César Matias gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:43:15 +02:30:39 03:54

19 284 Fernando Gouveia gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 11:49:47 +02:37:12 03:57

20 342 Roberto Ferreira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 11:56:50 +02:44:15 03:59

21 341 Vanni Balboni gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 11:56:51 +02:44:16 03:59

22 89 Edgar Pereira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:05:53 +02:53:17 04:02

23 18 Nuno Gil gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:06:25 +02:53:50 04:02

24 154 Ricardo Abreu gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:09:12 +02:56:36 04:03

25 356 José Carlos Vieira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:12:21 +02:59:45 04:04

26 194 ruben nabiça gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:19:10 +03:06:35 04:06

27 353 paulo bertrand gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:19:10 +03:06:35 04:06

28 220 TIAGO ALVES gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:21:05 +03:08:29 04:07

29 104 Eduardo Gomes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:26:06 +03:13:30 04:09

30 322 Emmanuel Rodrigues gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:26:07 +03:13:31 04:09

31 113 Paulo Magalhães gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:26:08 +03:13:32 04:09

32 163 Daniel Garcia Cadenas gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:26:10 +03:13:35 04:09

33 354 Josue Duarte gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:27:03 +03:14:28 04:09

34 293 Cláudio Rilhó gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:27:06 +03:14:31 04:09

35 14 Fábio Filipe gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:29:02 +03:16:26 04:10

36 25 Nuno Gomes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:32:26 +03:19:51 04:11

37 106 Bruno Gonçalves gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:35:52 +03:23:17 04:12

38 292 Pedro Belo gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:37:25 +03:24:50 04:12

39 40 Rodrigo Louro gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 12:52:01 +03:39:25 04:17

40 24 Eduardo Amaral gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 12:55:12 +03:42:37 04:18

41 165 Ricardo Ferrão gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:00:25 +03:47:50 04:20

42 259 Bruno Fernandes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:01:51 +03:49:16 04:21

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.4ºC 93%05:00

End 17.4ºC 93%00:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 16-Jul-2018 18:20

MOUNTAIN QUEST 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 105 Paulo Silva gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:10:54 +03:58:19 04:24

44 199 Carlos Pires gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:10:55 +03:58:19 04:24

45 149 Rui Matias gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:18:42 +04:06:06 04:26

46 225 Avelino Santos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:18:42 +04:06:07 04:26

47 348 Marco Costa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:24:28 +04:11:52 04:28

48 16 José Silva gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:26:13 +04:13:37 04:29

49 191 Nuno Cruz gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:30:32 +04:17:57 04:30

50 76 Pedro Fonte gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:33:09 +04:20:34 04:31

51 336 António Dias gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:33:10 +04:20:34 04:31

52 203 Luis Bartolomeu gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:33:14 +04:20:38 04:31

53 226 Marco Quaresma gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:33:20 +04:20:44 04:31

54 357 Cláudio Alexandre Vendeirinho 
Rosa

gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:34:35 +04:22:00 04:32

55 64 Jorge Ribeiro gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:35:19 +04:22:43 04:32

56 49 Valter Vieira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:39:37 +04:27:01 04:33

57 22 Hugo Fortunato gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:39:37 +04:27:02 04:33

58 345 Filipe Matos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:47:05 +04:34:29 04:36

59 256 Luis Miguel Ferreira Da Silva gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:49:36 +04:37:01 04:37

60 107 David Marques da Costa gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:49:36 +04:37:01 04:37

61 324 André Moreno gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 13:50:41 +04:38:06 04:37

62 299 Nelson Fernandes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:59:39 +04:47:03 04:40

63 102 Ricardo Marques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 13:59:40 +04:47:04 04:40

64 135 Manuel Martins gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:01:08 +04:48:33 04:40

65 261 José Miguel Pinto Gomes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:08:13 +04:55:37 04:43

66 302 Filipe Guerra De Jesus gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:13:04 +05:00:28 04:44

67 157 Renato Silva gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:13:05 +05:00:30 04:44

68 294 Eusébio Costa Gonçalves 
Eusébio

gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:14:14 +05:01:38 04:45

69 204 Ricardo Silva gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:17:49 +05:05:13 04:46

70 329 José Manuel Teixeira Da 
Rocha

gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:17:49 +05:05:14 04:46

71 216 Rogério Trovão gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:17:50 +05:05:15 04:46

72 162 António Carlos Santos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:18:58 +05:06:22 04:46

73 223 Filipe Pires gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:18:58 +05:06:22 04:46

74 295 Manuel Rodrigues gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:20:20 +05:07:45 04:47

75 32 Rafael Lutas gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:20:22 +05:07:46 04:47

76 123 Ricardo Martins Ricardo gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:48:47 +05:36:11 04:56

77 178 Vítor Ribeiro gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:49:18 +05:36:42 04:56

78 166 Jose Luis Marques gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:58:05 +05:45:30 04:59

79 172 Pedro Ribeiro gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:58:05 +05:45:30 04:59

80 153 Leandro Moreira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:58:20 +05:45:44 04:59

81 62 Sérgio Pacheco gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:58:20 +05:45:44 04:59

82 332 Jorge Oliveira gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 14:58:30 +05:45:55 05:00

83 343 André Amorim gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 14:59:41 +05:47:06 05:00

84 141 Marco Santos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:00:03 +05:47:28 05:00

85 255 José Teixeira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:03:32 +05:50:56 05:01

86 177 FERNANDO BRITO gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:06:10 +05:53:35 05:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 16-Jul-2018 18:20

MOUNTAIN QUEST 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

87 130 Paulo Ricardo Silva gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:08:20 +05:55:45 05:03

88 245 Sérgio Carneiro gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:10:39 +05:58:03 05:04

89 77 Rodrigo Henriques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:16:37 +06:04:01 05:06

90 359 Juan Hernández Moldes 
Hernández Moldes

gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:16:48 +06:04:12 05:06

91 155 Angelo Capitão gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:20:30 +06:07:54 05:07

92 159 João Fortunato gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:20:33 +06:07:58 05:07

93 160 Eurico Cruz gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:20:34 +06:07:58 05:07

94 236 José Silva gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:26:06 +06:13:31 05:09

95 143 Luis Mendes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:35:17 +06:22:42 05:12

96 180 Álvaro Soares gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:35:18 +06:22:42 05:12

97 9 Pedro Roldão gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:44:54 +06:32:19 05:15

98 331 Joao Torres gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:44:55 +06:32:19 05:15

99 179 Rui Costa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:55:06 +06:42:30 05:18

100 58 Ricardo Jorge Raposo gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:56:45 +06:44:10 05:19

101 242 António Navega gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:58:48 +06:46:12 05:20

102 289 Rui Alcino gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 15:58:49 +06:46:13 05:20

103 122 Fernando Bento gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 15:59:27 +06:46:51 05:20

104 128 Ricardo Costa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:00:25 +06:47:50 05:20

105 103 Ivo Fernandes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:00:27 +06:47:51 05:20

106 136 Marco Paulo Oliveira Eanes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:02:59 +06:50:24 05:21

107 367 Iris Eanes gladiador- individual Senior Feminino 16:02:59 +06:50:24 05:21

108 19 Fernando Mendes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:03:03 +06:50:27 05:21

109 176 Luis Diogo gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:10:45 +06:58:09 05:24

110 340 Simao Fernandes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:10:54 +06:58:19 05:24

111 306 Joel Pereira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:10:56 +06:58:21 05:24

112 44 Joaquim Rodrigues gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:11:35 +06:58:59 05:24

113 170 José Luis Lopes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:11:35 +06:58:59 05:24

114 86 Ricardo Cardoso gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:15:01 +07:02:25 05:25

115 33 Gualter Peixoto gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:15:02 +07:02:27 05:25

116 29 João Teixeira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:15:07 +07:02:32 05:25

117 124 Pedro Rocha gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:19:24 +07:06:49 05:26

118 137 Antonio Vitorino gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:19:27 +07:06:52 05:26

119 360 José Miguel Barbosa Martins gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:19:53 +07:07:18 05:27

120 361 Gustavo Joel Martins Braga gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:19:53 +07:07:18 05:27

121 257 Pedro Clemente gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:20:01 +07:07:26 05:27

122 132 José Duarte gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:20:02 +07:07:27 05:27

123 209 Emanuel Ferreira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:44 05:28

124 43 Bruno Martins gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:45 05:28

125 183 Bruno Teles gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:45 05:28

126 363 Carlos Azevedo gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:24:43 +07:12:08 05:28

127 59 Vitor Hugo Romão gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:24:44 +07:12:08 05:28

128 330 Angelo Azevedo gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:24:52 +07:12:16 05:28

129 265 Mário Serra gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:34:31 +07:21:55 05:32

130 283 Pedro Cunha gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:34:34 +07:21:58 05:32

131 98 Luís Martins gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:39:40 +07:27:04 05:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 16-Jul-2018 18:20

MOUNTAIN QUEST 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

132 181 Paulo Jorge Araujo Pereira gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:41:30 +07:28:55 05:34

133 146 Marco Lopes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:49:22 +07:36:47 05:36

134 94 Paulo Madaleno gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:49:33 +07:36:58 05:37

135 168 Vitor Franco gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:49:58 +07:37:23 05:37

136 92 Manuel José Antunes 
Victoriano

gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:52:54 +07:40:19 05:38

137 192 Nuno Henriques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:52:55 +07:40:19 05:38

138 117 Paulo Sousa gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 16:53:33 +07:40:58 05:38

139 110 Ruben Costa gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 16:53:34 +07:40:59 05:38

140 73 Pedro Lourenço gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:00:01 +07:47:25 05:40

141 327 Luis Roque gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:00:02 +07:47:26 05:40

142 303 Nuno Gaio gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:03:04 +07:50:28 05:41

143 11 Edgar Ramalho gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:06:48 +07:54:12 05:42

144 100 AMANDIO PLES gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:08:38 +07:56:03 05:43

145 275 Vitor Rodrigues gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:10:27 +07:57:51 05:43

146 67 José Lopes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:10:27 +07:57:52 05:43

147 35 Paulo Próspero gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:12:02 +07:59:27 05:44

148 99 ORLANDO SOUSA gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:12:20 +07:59:44 05:44

149 311 Xosé Hervés gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:15:07 +08:02:31 05:45

150 310 Ramón Mella Brea gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:15:08 +08:02:32 05:45

151 268 Arturo Castro Padín gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:15:14 +08:02:38 05:45

152 264 Rafael Dominguez Ruiz gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:15:17 +08:02:42 05:45

153 249 Ricardo Tavares gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:19:25 +08:06:50 05:46

154 63 Luis MARTINS gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:19:28 +08:06:52 05:46

155 169 Carlos Manuel Moreira 
Rodrigues

gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:20:16 +08:07:40 05:47

156 81 Pedro Capitulo gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:22:57 +08:10:22 05:48

157 91 Eugénio Mateus gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:29:32 +08:16:56 05:50

158 145 Vitor Santos gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:29:37 +08:17:02 05:50

159 57 Filipe Marques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:29:41 +08:17:05 05:50

160 88 João Manso gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:34:36 +08:22:01 05:52

161 207 José Amor gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:34:47 +08:22:12 05:52

162 17 Bruno Pereira gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:34:52 +08:22:16 05:52

163 87 Miguel Santos gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:35:21 +08:22:45 05:52

164 37 José Rocha gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:35:22 +08:22:46 05:52

165 282 Alfonso Muñiz Plaza gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:36:48 +08:24:12 05:52

166 48 Vítor Felicio gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:37:44 +08:25:09 05:53

167 198 David Santos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:37:46 +08:25:10 05:53

168 308 Marco Leite gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 17:37:47 +08:25:11 05:53

169 235 Pábelo Marques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 17:58:17 +08:45:42 05:59

170 61 Paula Pita gladiador- individual Master Feminino 18:02:27 +08:49:52 06:01

171 60 Leonel Cordeiro gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:02:27 +08:49:52 06:01

172 23 Joao Saantos gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:05:58 +08:53:23 06:02

173 230 Pedro António Mota Moreira 
Da Fonseca

gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:06:00 +08:53:25 06:02

174 158 Luís Barreto gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:06:07 +08:53:31 06:02

175 173 Paulo Marques gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:12:25 +08:59:49 06:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 16-Jul-2018 18:20

MOUNTAIN QUEST 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

176 45 Paulo Novo gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:12:27 +08:59:52 06:04

177 139 Alexandre Silveira gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:12:28 +08:59:53 06:04

178 290 Miguel Silva gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:42:23 +09:29:47 06:14

179 350 Sandro Pinheiro gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:42:31 +09:29:56 06:14

180 355 Milton Lopes gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 18:42:31 +09:29:56 06:14

181 269 Bruno Pontes gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:42:32 +09:29:56 06:14

182 54 Fausto Neto gladiador- individual Senior Masculino 18:54:20 +09:41:45 06:18

183 131 Carlos Rocha gladiador- individual Master A Masculino 19:02:50 +09:50:15 06:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 16-Jul-2018 18:20

MOUNTAIN QUEST 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 17.4ºC 93%05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17.4ºC 93%00:04

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Master A Masculino
1 307 João Manuel Pimenta Lopes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 10:27:42 +01:15:06 03:29

2 72 Paulo Martins Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 11:25:41 +02:13:05 03:49

3 205 João Teixeira Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 11:27:55 +02:15:20 03:49

4 202 Duarte Martins Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 11:43:12 +02:30:37 03:54

5 284 Fernando Gouveia Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 11:49:47 +02:37:12 03:57

6 341 Vanni Balboni Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 11:56:51 +02:44:16 03:59

7 154 Ricardo Abreu Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:09:12 +02:56:36 04:03

8 353 paulo bertrand Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:19:10 +03:06:35 04:06

9 220 TIAGO ALVES Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:21:05 +03:08:29 04:07

10 113 Paulo Magalhães Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:26:08 +03:13:32 04:09

11 354 Josue Duarte Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:27:03 +03:14:28 04:09

12 293 Cláudio Rilhó Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:27:06 +03:14:31 04:09

13 25 Nuno Gomes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:32:26 +03:19:51 04:11

14 106 Bruno Gonçalves Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:35:52 +03:23:17 04:12

15 24 Eduardo Amaral Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 12:55:12 +03:42:37 04:18

16 259 Bruno Fernandes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:01:51 +03:49:16 04:21

17 105 Paulo Silva Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:10:54 +03:58:19 04:24

18 199 Carlos Pires Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:10:55 +03:58:19 04:24

19 76 Pedro Fonte Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:33:09 +04:20:34 04:31

20 336 António Dias Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:33:10 +04:20:34 04:31

21 203 Luis Bartolomeu Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:33:14 +04:20:38 04:31

22 357 Cláudio Alexandre Vendeirinho Rosa Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:34:35 +04:22:00 04:32

23 64 Jorge Ribeiro Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:35:19 +04:22:43 04:32

24 256 Luis Miguel Ferreira Da Silva Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:49:36 +04:37:01 04:37

25 107 David Marques da Costa Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:49:36 +04:37:01 04:37

26 299 Nelson Fernandes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:59:39 +04:47:03 04:40

27 102 Ricardo Marques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 13:59:40 +04:47:04 04:40

28 135 Manuel Martins Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:01:08 +04:48:33 04:40

29 261 José Miguel Pinto Gomes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:08:13 +04:55:37 04:43

30 302 Filipe Guerra De Jesus Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:13:04 +05:00:28 04:44

31 204 Ricardo Silva Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:17:49 +05:05:13 04:46

32 329 José Manuel Teixeira Da Rocha Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:17:49 +05:05:14 04:46

33 216 Rogério Trovão Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:17:50 +05:05:15 04:46

34 178 Vítor Ribeiro Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:49:18 +05:36:42 04:56

35 172 Pedro Ribeiro Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:58:05 +05:45:30 04:59

36 332 Jorge Oliveira Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 14:58:30 +05:45:55 05:00

37 177 FERNANDO BRITO Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:06:10 +05:53:35 05:02

38 77 Rodrigo Henriques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:16:37 +06:04:01 05:06

39 359 Juan Hernández Moldes Hernández 
Moldes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:16:48 +06:04:12 05:06
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40 160 Eurico Cruz Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:20:34 +06:07:58 05:07

41 236 José Silva Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:26:06 +06:13:31 05:09

42 143 Luis Mendes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:35:17 +06:22:42 05:12

43 180 Álvaro Soares Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:35:18 +06:22:42 05:12

44 9 Pedro Roldão Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:44:54 +06:32:19 05:15

45 58 Ricardo Jorge Raposo Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:56:45 +06:44:10 05:19

46 242 António Navega Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:58:48 +06:46:12 05:20

47 122 Fernando Bento Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 15:59:27 +06:46:51 05:20

48 136 Marco Paulo Oliveira Eanes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:02:59 +06:50:24 05:21

49 19 Fernando Mendes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:03:03 +06:50:27 05:21

50 170 José Luis Lopes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:11:35 +06:58:59 05:24

51 33 Gualter Peixoto Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:15:02 +07:02:27 05:25

52 137 Antonio Vitorino Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:19:27 +07:06:52 05:26

53 360 José Miguel Barbosa Martins Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:19:53 +07:07:18 05:27

54 257 Pedro Clemente Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:20:01 +07:07:26 05:27

55 363 Carlos Azevedo Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:24:43 +07:12:08 05:28

56 330 Angelo Azevedo Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:24:52 +07:12:16 05:28

57 98 Luís Martins Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:39:40 +07:27:04 05:33

58 181 Paulo Jorge Araujo Pereira Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:41:30 +07:28:55 05:34

59 146 Marco Lopes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:49:22 +07:36:47 05:36

60 94 Paulo Madaleno Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:49:33 +07:36:58 05:37

61 92 Manuel José Antunes Victoriano Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:52:54 +07:40:19 05:38

62 192 Nuno Henriques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:52:55 +07:40:19 05:38

63 117 Paulo Sousa Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 16:53:33 +07:40:58 05:38

64 73 Pedro Lourenço Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:00:01 +07:47:25 05:40

65 35 Paulo Próspero Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:12:02 +07:59:27 05:44

66 99 ORLANDO SOUSA Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:12:20 +07:59:44 05:44

67 311 Xosé Hervés Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:15:07 +08:02:31 05:45

68 310 Ramón Mella Brea Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:15:08 +08:02:32 05:45

69 268 Arturo Castro Padín Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:15:14 +08:02:38 05:45

70 264 Rafael Dominguez Ruiz Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:15:17 +08:02:42 05:45

71 249 Ricardo Tavares Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:19:25 +08:06:50 05:46

72 63 Luis MARTINS Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:19:28 +08:06:52 05:46

73 169 Carlos Manuel Moreira Rodrigues Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:20:16 +08:07:40 05:47

74 91 Eugénio Mateus Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:29:32 +08:16:56 05:50

75 145 Vitor Santos Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:29:37 +08:17:02 05:50

76 57 Filipe Marques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:29:41 +08:17:05 05:50

77 87 Miguel Santos Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:35:21 +08:22:45 05:52

78 37 José Rocha Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:35:22 +08:22:46 05:52

79 282 Alfonso Muñiz Plaza Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:36:48 +08:24:12 05:52

80 235 Pábelo Marques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 17:58:17 +08:45:42 05:59

81 60 Leonel Cordeiro Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:02:27 +08:49:52 06:01

82 173 Paulo Marques Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:12:25 +08:59:49 06:04

83 45 Paulo Novo Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:12:27 +08:59:52 06:04

84 139 Alexandre Silveira Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:12:28 +08:59:53 06:04

85 350 Sandro Pinheiro Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:42:31 +09:29:56 06:14
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86 355 Milton Lopes Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 18:42:31 +09:29:56 06:14

87 131 Carlos Rocha Gladiador- Individual Master A Masculino 19:02:50 +09:50:15 06:21

Master Feminino
1 61 Paula Pita Gladiador- Individual Master Feminino 18:02:27 +08:49:52 06:01

Senior Feminino
1 367 Iris Eanes Gladiador- Individual Senior Feminino 16:02:59 +06:50:24 05:21

Senior Masculino
1 3 Brandan Márquez Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 09:12:35 03:04

2 344 João Loureiro Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 10:02:42 +50:07 03:21

3 55 Miguel Pinto Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 10:04:55 +52:19 03:22

4 309 Humberto Castro Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 10:15:15 +01:02:40 03:25

5 2 Francisco Rosa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 10:26:07 +01:13:31 03:29

6 285 Alexandre Santos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 10:28:42 +01:16:07 03:30

7 246 Agostinho Cunha Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:10:41 +01:58:06 03:44

8 366 Juan J Leis Mosquera Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:22:03 +02:09:28 03:47

9 80 Martinho Saragoça Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:25:42 +02:13:06 03:49

10 301 Hugo Costa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:26:14 +02:13:39 03:49

11 10 Nuno Fernandes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:31:41 +02:19:06 03:51

12 228 Pedro Carneiro Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:35:55 +02:23:20 03:52

13 42 Alves André Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:36:04 +02:23:29 03:52

14 78 César Matias Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:43:15 +02:30:39 03:54

15 342 Roberto Ferreira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 11:56:50 +02:44:15 03:59

16 89 Edgar Pereira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:05:53 +02:53:17 04:02

17 18 Nuno Gil Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:06:25 +02:53:50 04:02

18 356 José Carlos Vieira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:12:21 +02:59:45 04:04

19 194 ruben nabiça Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:19:10 +03:06:35 04:06

20 104 Eduardo Gomes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:26:06 +03:13:30 04:09

21 322 Emmanuel Rodrigues Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:26:07 +03:13:31 04:09

22 163 Daniel Garcia Cadenas Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:26:10 +03:13:35 04:09

23 14 Fábio Filipe Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:29:02 +03:16:26 04:10

24 292 Pedro Belo Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:37:25 +03:24:50 04:12

25 40 Rodrigo Louro Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 12:52:01 +03:39:25 04:17

26 165 Ricardo Ferrão Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:00:25 +03:47:50 04:20

27 149 Rui Matias Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:18:42 +04:06:06 04:26

28 225 Avelino Santos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:18:42 +04:06:07 04:26

29 348 Marco Costa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:24:28 +04:11:52 04:28

30 16 José Silva Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:26:13 +04:13:37 04:29

31 191 Nuno Cruz Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:30:32 +04:17:57 04:30

32 226 Marco Quaresma Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:33:20 +04:20:44 04:31
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33 49 Valter Vieira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:39:37 +04:27:01 04:33

34 22 Hugo Fortunato Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:39:37 +04:27:02 04:33

35 345 Filipe Matos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:47:05 +04:34:29 04:36

36 324 André Moreno Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 13:50:41 +04:38:06 04:37

37 157 Renato Silva Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:13:05 +05:00:30 04:44

38 294 Eusébio Costa Gonçalves Eusébio Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:14:14 +05:01:38 04:45

39 162 António Carlos Santos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:18:58 +05:06:22 04:46

40 223 Filipe Pires Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:18:58 +05:06:22 04:46

41 295 Manuel Rodrigues Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:20:20 +05:07:45 04:47

42 32 Rafael Lutas Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:20:22 +05:07:46 04:47

43 123 Ricardo Martins Ricardo Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:48:47 +05:36:11 04:56

44 166 Jose Luis Marques Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:58:05 +05:45:30 04:59

45 153 Leandro Moreira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:58:20 +05:45:44 04:59

46 62 Sérgio Pacheco Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:58:20 +05:45:44 04:59

47 343 André Amorim Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 14:59:41 +05:47:06 05:00

48 141 Marco Santos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:00:03 +05:47:28 05:00

49 255 José Teixeira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:03:32 +05:50:56 05:01

50 130 Paulo Ricardo Silva Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:08:20 +05:55:45 05:03

51 245 Sérgio Carneiro Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:10:39 +05:58:03 05:04

52 155 Angelo Capitão Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:20:30 +06:07:54 05:07

53 159 João Fortunato Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:20:33 +06:07:58 05:07

54 331 Joao Torres Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:44:55 +06:32:19 05:15

55 179 Rui Costa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:55:06 +06:42:30 05:18

56 289 Rui Alcino Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 15:58:49 +06:46:13 05:20

57 128 Ricardo Costa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:00:25 +06:47:50 05:20

58 103 Ivo Fernandes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:00:27 +06:47:51 05:20

59 176 Luis Diogo Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:10:45 +06:58:09 05:24

60 340 Simao Fernandes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:10:54 +06:58:19 05:24

61 306 Joel Pereira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:10:56 +06:58:21 05:24

62 44 Joaquim Rodrigues Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:11:35 +06:58:59 05:24

63 86 Ricardo Cardoso Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:15:01 +07:02:25 05:25

64 29 João Teixeira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:15:07 +07:02:32 05:25

65 124 Pedro Rocha Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:19:24 +07:06:49 05:26

66 361 Gustavo Joel Martins Braga Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:19:53 +07:07:18 05:27

67 132 José Duarte Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:20:02 +07:07:27 05:27

68 209 Emanuel Ferreira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:44 05:28

69 43 Bruno Martins Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:45 05:28

70 183 Bruno Teles Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:23:20 +07:10:45 05:28

71 59 Vitor Hugo Romão Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:24:44 +07:12:08 05:28

72 265 Mário Serra Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:34:31 +07:21:55 05:32

73 283 Pedro Cunha Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:34:34 +07:21:58 05:32

74 168 Vitor Franco Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:49:58 +07:37:23 05:37

75 110 Ruben Costa Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 16:53:34 +07:40:59 05:38

76 327 Luis Roque Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:00:02 +07:47:26 05:40

77 303 Nuno Gaio Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:03:04 +07:50:28 05:41

78 11 Edgar Ramalho Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:06:48 +07:54:12 05:42
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79 100 AMANDIO PLES Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:08:38 +07:56:03 05:43

80 275 Vitor Rodrigues Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:10:27 +07:57:51 05:43

81 67 José Lopes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:10:27 +07:57:52 05:43

82 81 Pedro Capitulo Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:22:57 +08:10:22 05:48

83 88 João Manso Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:34:36 +08:22:01 05:52

84 207 José Amor Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:34:47 +08:22:12 05:52

85 17 Bruno Pereira Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:34:52 +08:22:16 05:52

86 48 Vítor Felicio Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:37:44 +08:25:09 05:53

87 198 David Santos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:37:46 +08:25:10 05:53

88 308 Marco Leite Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 17:37:47 +08:25:11 05:53

89 23 Joao Saantos Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:05:58 +08:53:23 06:02

90 230 Pedro António Mota Moreira Da 
Fonseca Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:06:00 +08:53:25 06:02

91 158 Luís Barreto Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:06:07 +08:53:31 06:02

92 290 Miguel Silva Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:42:23 +09:29:47 06:14

93 269 Bruno Pontes Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:42:32 +09:29:56 06:14

94 54 Fausto Neto Gladiador- Individual Senior Masculino 18:54:20 +09:41:45 06:18
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 70 Sergio_Fernandes | 
Sérgio_Rego

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 11:27:56 03:49

2 277 Vitor_Magalhães | 
Bruno_Ferreira

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 11:36:02 +08:05 03:52

3 229 SÉRGIO_COSTA | 
Carlos_Santos

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:03:56 +36:00 04:01

4 156 MANELITO_SILVA | 
AUGUSTO_PIEDADE

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:19:11 +51:14 04:06

5 319 Francisco_Figueiredo | 
Amilcar_Gomes

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:38:30 +01:10:34 04:13

6 69 Mario_Miguens | 
Antonio_Raposo

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:22:11 +01:54:15 04:27

7 52 Joao_Sousa | Nuno_Silva gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:30:33 +02:02:37 04:30

8 222 Joel_Morgado | luis_Barreiro gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:54:10 +02:26:13 04:38

9 318 João_Horta | 
Agostinho_Ferreira

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:22:44 +02:54:47 04:48

10 133 Luís_Marques | José_Manuel gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:26:01 +02:58:05 04:49

11 291 Vitor_Lopes | João_Aleixo gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:30:23 +03:02:26 04:50

12 232 Isidro_Silva | Rui_Bacharel gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:54:25 +03:26:29 04:58

13 96 Luís_Canelas | Bruno_Silva gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 15:12:29 +03:44:33 05:04

14 276 João_Silva | Roberto_Silva gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 16:38:55 +05:10:59 05:33

15 47 Carlos_Mourato | 
Marco_Raminhos

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 16:49:18 +05:21:22 05:36

16 351 Jose_Maquieiragarcia | 
Aurelio_Maquieiragarcia

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:03:49 +05:35:52 05:41

17 109 Nelson_Silveira | 
Orlando_Carvalho

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:12:23 +05:44:26 05:44

18 20 Jose_Grilo | João_Martins gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:58:12 +06:30:16 05:59

19 34 Ricardo_Cunha | 
Miguel_Miranda

gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:02:35 +06:34:39 06:01

20 74 Mário_Barbosa | Bruno_Silva gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:02:37 +06:34:40 06:01

21 286 Nuno_Morais | Pedro_Matos gladiador - duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:42:21 +07:14:25 06:14

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.4ºC 93%05:00

End 17.4ºC 93%23:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 08-Jul-2018 00:29

MOUNTAIN QUEST DUPLAS 180K - STAGE 1

Mountain Quest 2018
Amarante, PT

07-July-2018

OFFICIAL RESULT

180 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 17.4ºC 93%05:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17.4ºC 93%23:43

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

MIX MASCULINO
1 70 Sergio_Fernandes | Sérgio_Rego Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 11:27:56 03:49

2 277 Vitor_Magalhães | Bruno_Ferreira Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 11:36:02 +08:05 03:52

3 229 SÉRGIO_COSTA | Carlos_Santos Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:03:56 +36:00 04:01

4 156 MANELITO_SILVA | 
AUGUSTO_PIEDADE Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:19:11 +51:14 04:06

5 319 Francisco_Figueiredo | Amilcar_Gomes Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 12:38:30 +01:10:34 04:13

6 69 Mario_Miguens | Antonio_Raposo Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:22:11 +01:54:15 04:27

7 52 Joao_Sousa | Nuno_Silva Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:30:33 +02:02:37 04:30

8 222 Joel_Morgado | luis_Barreiro Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 13:54:10 +02:26:13 04:38

9 318 João_Horta | Agostinho_Ferreira Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:22:44 +02:54:47 04:48

10 133 Luís_Marques | José_Manuel Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:26:01 +02:58:05 04:49

11 291 Vitor_Lopes | João_Aleixo Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:30:23 +03:02:26 04:50

12 232 Isidro_Silva | Rui_Bacharel Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 14:54:25 +03:26:29 04:58

13 96 Luís_Canelas | Bruno_Silva Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 15:12:29 +03:44:33 05:04

14 276 João_Silva | Roberto_Silva Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 16:38:55 +05:10:59 05:33

15 47 Carlos_Mourato | Marco_Raminhos Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 16:49:18 +05:21:22 05:36

16 351 Jose_Maquieiragarcia | 
Aurelio_Maquieiragarcia Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:03:49 +05:35:52 05:41

17 109 Nelson_Silveira | Orlando_Carvalho Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:12:23 +05:44:26 05:44

18 20 Jose_Grilo | João_Martins Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 17:58:12 +06:30:16 05:59

19 34 Ricardo_Cunha | Miguel_Miranda Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:02:35 +06:34:39 06:01

20 74 Mário_Barbosa | Bruno_Silva Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:02:37 +06:34:40 06:01

21 286 Nuno_Morais | Pedro_Matos Gladiador - Duplas MIX MASCULINO 18:42:21 +07:14:25 06:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 08-Jul-2018 00:29
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